White Sound
The bbs-tek® reversing alarms use multifrequency white
sound, AKA broadband sound instead of the traditional
single frequency sound of a conventional tonal alarm. The
sound dissipates much quicker, is directional and is local-
ised in the danger zone, resulting in an enormous reduction
in noise nuisance and complaints.
Operators involved in all types of physical movement from

Heavy Duty Glass Reinforced Nylon
Cable	Length	: 1m
Vibration	: 10G
EMC	: CE, C-Tick & ‘e’ marked
Standards	: Conforms to SAE J994 environmental
Operating	Temperature	: -40°C to 85°C
Ingress	Protection	: IP68
BBS107SA
Microphone for measuring
ambient SPL
Microphone for measuring
ambient SPL
9
bbs-tek	Self-Adjusting	-	Heavy	Duty
Part No. Voltage SPL - dB(A) @ 1m Frequency - kHz Current Draw (A) Sounder Unit
BBS107SA 12-24 87 - 107 Multi 1.0 Driver
bbs-tek	Self-Adjusting	-	Medium	Duty
Part No. Voltage SPL - dB(A) @ 1m Frequency - kHz Current Draw (A) Sounder Unit
BBS97SA 12-24 77 - 97 Multi 1.0 Speaker
BBS97SAHV 36-80 77 - 97 Multi 0.15 Speaker
White Sound Reversing Alarms
173mm
152mm
96
m
m
78
m
m
Ø11mm
Ø7mm65
m
m
76
m
m
126mm
98-108mm
10
bbs-tek	Fixed	Volume	-	Heavy	Duty
Part No. Voltage SPL - dB(A) @ 1m Frequency - kHz Current Draw (A) Sounder Unit
BBS102 12-24 102 Multi 1.0 Driver
BBS107 12-24 107 Multi 1.0 Driver
bb
s-
te
k

96
m
m
78
m
m
Ø11mm
11
bbs-tek	Fixed	Volume	-	Medium	Duty
Part No. Voltage SPL - dB(A) @ 1m Frequency - kHz Current Draw (A) Sounder Unit Fig
BBS77 12-24 77 Multi 1.0 Speaker 1
BBS82 12-24 82 Multi 0.2 Speaker 2
BBS87 12-24 87 Multi 0.2 Speaker 2
BBS92 12-24 92 Multi 0.2 Speaker 2
BBS97 12-24 97 Multi 0.2 Speaker 2
BBS82HV 36-80 82 Multi 0.15 Speaker 3
BBS87HV 36-80 87 Multi 0.15 Speaker 3
BBS92HV 36-80 92 Multi 0.15 Speaker 3
BBS97HV 36-80 97 Multi 0.15 Speaker 3
					bbs-tek	Fixed	Volume	-	Medium	Duty	-	Tanker	Specification
Part No. Voltage SPL - dB(A) @ 1m Frequency - kHz Current Draw (A) Sounder Unit
BBS92ADr 12-24 92 Multi 0.3 Speaker
Tanker specification features 460mm cable with armoured conduit.